
飛達田徑會
2026年度香港青少年分齡田徑賽第一站

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 08:50 (08:30~08:40)

女子 U8 - 60米 (初賽) (第 1 組)

李思婷2 3016U8 靈糧小學LI SZE TING

施詩3 3089U8 MoveSze Shi

陳芊叡4 3498U8 大埔田徑Chan Chin Yui 

徐若凡5 3428U8 公民Tsui Yeuk Fan

林穎兒6 3088U8 MoveLam Wing Yee

羅珞萓7 3173U8 飛達LO LOK YEE

洪靖淳8 3086U8 MoveHung Ching Shun

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 08:50 (08:30~08:40)

女子 U8 - 60米 (初賽) (第 2 組)

何懿晴2 3351U8 沙胡HO YI CHING

郭巧萌3 2673U8 靈光Kwok Hau Mang

吳悦知4 3213U8 培正小學Ng Yuet Chee

冼文靖5 3017U8 靈糧小學SIN MAN CHING

陳心悅6 3085U8 MoveChan Sum Yuet 

周曉嬅7 2841U8 光明英來CHAU HIU WAH 

彭頌淳8 3511U8 泰基Pang Chung Shun 

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 08:50 (08:30~08:40)

女子 U8 - 60米 (初賽) (第 3 組)

吳芷鑫2 3512U8 泰基Wu Zhixin Rainbow

余思澄3 3091U8 MoveYu Sze Ching

黃鍶蕎4 3718U8 屈臣氏WONG ELVINA

葉釓池5 3499U8 大埔田徑Yip Ka Chi

陳允然6 3509U8 泰基Chan Wan Yin Karis

蔡子悠7 3028U8 MoveTsoi Tsz Yau 

伍悅天8 3510U8 泰基Ng Skya Kelsie

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 08:50 (08:30~08:40)

女子 U8 - 60米 (初賽) (第 4 組)

冼珈琪1 3175U8 飛達Sin Ka Ki

廖晞瑜2 3716U8 屈臣氏Liu Hei Yu

陳樂晞3 3342U8 沙體Chan Lok Hay 

胡凱恩4 3174U8 飛達Oh Madeleine

黎樂澄5 3087U8 MoveLai Lok Ching

麥淳睎6 3427U8 公民Mak Shun Hei

李晞榆7 3352U8 沙胡LEE HEI YU

呂依蓓8 3717U8 屈臣氏LUI YEE PUI

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 14:35 (14:15~14:25)

女子 U8 - 100米 (初賽) (第 1 組)

吳悦知2 3213U8 培正小學Ng Yuet Chee

麥淳睎3 3427U8 公民Mak Shun Hei

廖晞瑜4 3716U8 屈臣氏Liu Hei Yu

冼珈琪5 3175U8 飛達Sin Ka Ki

吳芷鑫6 3512U8 泰基Wu Zhixin Rainbow

周曉嬅7 2841U8 光明英來CHAU HIU WAH 

徐若凡8 3428U8 公民Tsui Yeuk Fan

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 14:35 (14:15~14:25)

女子 U8 - 100米 (初賽) (第 2 組)

陳心悅2 3085U8 MoveChan Sum Yuet 

洪靖淳3 3086U8 MoveHung Ching Shun

陳芊叡4 3498U8 大埔田徑Chan Chin Yui 

余思澄5 3091U8 MoveYu Sze Ching

羅珞萓6 3173U8 飛達LO LOK YEE

蔡子悠7 3028U8 MoveTsoi Tsz Yau 

呂依蓓8 3717U8 屈臣氏LUI YEE PUI

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 14:35 (14:15~14:25)

女子 U8 - 100米 (初賽) (第 3 組)

伍悅天2 3510U8 泰基Ng Skya Kelsie

陳允然3 3509U8 泰基Chan Wan Yin Karis

胡凱恩4 3174U8 飛達Oh Madeleine

樊昫言5 3426U8 公民Fan Hui Yin

彭頌淳6 3511U8 泰基Pang Chung Shun 

陳樂晞7 3342U8 沙體Chan Lok Hay 

黃鍶蕎8 3718U8 屈臣氏WONG ELVINA

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 15:50 (15:30~15:40)

女子 U8 - 擲壘球 (決賽)

羅珞萓1 3173U8 飛達LO LOK YEE

徐若凡2 3428U8 公民Tsui Yeuk Fan

陳允然3 3509U8 泰基Chan Wan Yin Karis

黃鍶蕎4 3718U8 屈臣氏WONG ELVINA

麥淳睎5 3427U8 公民Mak Shun Hei

洪靖淳6 3086U8 MoveHung Ching Shun

黎樂澄7 3087U8 MoveLai Lok Ching
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